SFP EPON OLT
1.Features
DS-02033-A2 Page 1 of 8
 IEEE 802.3-2008 1000BASE-PX20 EPON OLT side
application
 Bi-directional transmission with symmetric 1.25
Gbps upstream/downstream
 1490nm DFB laser Continuous Transmitter and

can distinguish 1310nm input light from 1490nm output light. The metallic package guarantees excellent EMI
and EMC characteristics.
4.Order Information
Table-1.1-Order Information (Standard: 0℃~+70℃)
Part Number Data Rate
(TX/RX)
Index
level
PO
(dBm)
Sens
(dBm) Interface Temp.Note 1
GELS-4111-20ACS 1.25Gbps/1.25Gbps PX20++ +5~+8 ≤-33 SC 0℃~+70℃
GELS-4111-30CS 1.25Gbps/1.25Gbps PX20+++ +7~+10 ≤-33 SC 0℃~+70℃
GELS-4111-30ACSC 1.25Gbps/1.25Gbps PX20++++ +9~+13 ≤-33 SC 0℃~+70℃
Table-1.2-Order Information  (Industrial: -40℃~+85℃)
Part Number Data Rate
(TX/RX)
Index
level
PO
(dBm)
Sens
(dBm)
Interface Temp.Note 1
GELS-4111-20AIS 1.25Gbps/1.25Gbps PX20++ +5~+8 ≤-33 SC -40℃~+85℃
GELS-4111-30IS 1.25Gbps/1.25Gbps PX20+++ +7~+10 ≤-33 SC -40℃~+85℃
GELS-4111-30AISC 1.25Gbps/1.25Gbps PX20++++ +9~+13 ≤-33 SC -40℃~+85℃
Note:
1.The Temp is Operating Case Temperature Range.
5. Absolute Maximum Ratings
Table 2-Absolute Maximum Ratings